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Position
Superintendent
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Business Manager
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Maintenance/Bus
Maintenance/Bus
Attendance Secretary
Cafeteria
Paraprofessional/Safe
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional/Safe
Teacher
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional/Safe
Paraprofessional/Safe
Paraprofessional
Paraprofessional/Safe
Cafeteria

Paraprofessional

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary

Grenada Elementary

Department

Administration

Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Confidential
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Confidential
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified

Total Wages

$112,734

$72,274
$68,729
$68,263
$68,227
$65,800
$63,258
$62,604
$59,443
$56,451
$55,525
$48,349
$46,834
$45,414
$45,230
$44,249
$40,240
$33,661
$30,810
$29,469
$28,215
$24,113
$22,972
$21,659
$21,123
$20,532
$20,229
$16,915
$14,429
$11,654
$10,964



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

Paraprofessional/Safe
Paraprofessional/Safe
Paraprofessional/Safe
Paraprofessional/Safe
Paraprofessional/Safe
Teacher

Custodial
Paraprofessional

Safe

Board Member
Board Member
Board Member
Board Member

Board Member

Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary
Grenada Elementary

Grenada Elementary

Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Classified
Certificated
Classified
Classified
Classified
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body
Governing Body

$9,521
$9,300
$7,923
$7,491
$7,218
$4,030
$3,120
$2,998
$2,758
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



