	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Superintendent		Grenada Elementary	Administration	\$112,734
2.	Teacher		Grenada Elementary	Certificated	\$72,274
3.	Teacher		Grenada Elementary	Certificated	\$68,729
4.	Teacher		Grenada Elementary	Certificated	\$68,263
5.	Teacher		Grenada Elementary	Certificated	\$68,227
6.	Teacher		Grenada Elementary	Certificated	\$65,800
7.	Teacher		Grenada Elementary	Certificated	\$63,258
8.	Teacher		Grenada Elementary	Certificated	\$62,604
9.	Teacher		Grenada Elementary	Certificated	\$59,443
10.	Business Manager		Grenada Elementary	Confidential	\$56,451
11.	Teacher		Grenada Elementary	Certificated	\$55,525
12.	Teacher		Grenada Elementary	Certificated	\$48,349
13.	Teacher		Grenada Elementary	Certificated	\$46,834
14.	Teacher		Grenada Elementary	Certificated	\$45,414
15.	Maintenance/Bus		Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$45,230
16.	Maintenance/Bus		Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$44,249
17.	Attendance Secretary		Grenada Elementary	Confidential	\$40,240
18.	Cafeteria		Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$33,661
19.	Paraprofessional/Safe		Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$30,810
20.	Paraprofessional		Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$29,469
21.	Paraprofessional		Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$28,215
22.	Paraprofessional		Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$24,113
23.	Paraprofessional/Safe		Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$22,972
24.	Teacher		Grenada Elementary	Certificated	\$21,659
25.	Paraprofessional		Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$21,123
26.	Paraprofessional/Safe		Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$20,532
27.	Paraprofessional/Safe		Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$20,229
28.	Paraprofessional		Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$16,915
29.	Paraprofessional/Safe		Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$14,429
30.	Cafeteria		Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$11,654
31.	Paraprofessional		Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$10,964

32.	Paraprofessional/Safe	Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$9,521
33.	Paraprofessional/Safe	Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$9,300
34.	Paraprofessional/Safe	Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$7,923
35.	Paraprofessional/Safe	Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$7,491
36.	Paraprofessional/Safe	Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$7,218
37.	Teacher	Grenada Elementary	Certificated	\$4,030
38.	Custodial	Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$3,120
39.	Paraprofessional	Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$2,998
40.	Safe	Grenada Elementary	Classified	\$2,758
41.	Board Member	Grenada Elementary	Governing Body	\$0
42.	Board Member	Grenada Elementary	Governing Body	\$0
43.	Board Member	Grenada Elementary	Governing Body	\$0
44.	Board Member	Grenada Elementary	Governing Body	\$0
45.	Board Member	Grenada Elementary	Governing Body	\$0